SLB-Halbmarathonmeisterschaften (Saarbricken) am 13.03.20

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Stief, Philipp

2. Schu, Sammy

3. Lack, Marco

4. Miller, Matthias

5. Kiefer, Jonas

6. Alt, Christian

7. Detzen, Thomas

8. Okyay, Mustafa

9. Harig, Stefan

10. Weber, Daniel

11. Klesen, Christopher
12. Piro, Dennis

13. Komenda, Manfred
14. Lutz, Rainer

15. Egger, Marco

16. Oukbe, Haile

17. Hool3, Jorg

18. Salm, Dirk

19. Hawner, Frank

20. Reimer, Gerald

21. Wachter, Uwe

22. Lang, Tammo

23. Grol3, Christian

24. Kohler, Heike

25. Bachelier, Dirk

26. Rotfuchs, Michael
27. Kawerau, Tobias
28. Molter, Stefan

29. Helferich, Gernot
30. Temesgen, Teklu
31. GrofRmann, Frank
32. Vonerden, Andreas
33. Hassan, Mahmoud
34. Schiffer, Michael
35. Weber, Stefan

36. Lorenz, Eric

37. Lorenz, Eric

38. Gartner, Michael
39. Wagner, Markus
40. Scherer, Sascha
41. Schweig, Ulli Patrick
42. Tonjes, Hendrik
43. Werth, Roman

44, Kont, Nihat

45. Leidinger, Patrick
46. Baltes, Marco

47. Hoffmann, Sebastian
48. Luka, Marcel

49. Breit, Marco

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

LTF Marpingen

ATSV Saarbriicken

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

LC Rehlingen

LLG Waustweiler

LC Rehlingen

LTF Theeltal

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

Tritronic Team St. Wendel
TV Lebach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LLG Wustweiler

LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Marpingen

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LC Rehlingen

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

LV Merzig

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LTF Marpingen

LAG Saarbricken

TV Lebach

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbriicken
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LLG Wustweiler

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbriicken
LTF Marpingen

LTF Kollertal

LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbriicken
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LTF Theeltal

LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbricken
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LLG Wustweiler

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LLG Wustweiler

Pl./AK
0.M
o.M

1.M30
1.M40
2.M30
1.M35
2.M35
1.M45
2.M45
o.M
o.M
o.M
1.M55
3.M35
3.M45
3.M30
1.M50
4.M45
2.M50
2.M55
5.M45
4.M30
6.M45
1.w40
2.M40
3.M40
5.M30
3.M50
7.M45
o.M
8.M45
4.M40
o.M
4.M35
4.M50
9.M45
0.M
10.M45
11.mM45
5.M40
6.M40
6.M30
12.M45
3.M55
5.M35
6.M35
7.M35
o.M
13.M45

Zeit
1:10:45,9
1:12:02,6
1:13:08,4
1:15:34,7
1:17:09,6
1:17:56,5
1:18:20,4
1:18:36,4
1:18:53,9
1:19:14,3
1:19:53,9
1:20:14,3
1:20:17,3
1:20:48,3
1:20:57,4
1:21:09,3
1:21:25,2
1:21:31,0
1:22:06,5
1:22:10,9
1:23:15,3
1:23:24,1
1:23:24,9
1:23:28,8
1:23:37,9
1:23:41,7
1:23:46,5
1:23:55,7
1:24:28,4
1:24:32,2
1:24:54,7
1:24:56,1
1:25:02,3
1:25:08,0
1:25:13,0
1:25:20,7
1:25:20,7
1:25:50,9
1:26:02,2
1:26:16,4
1:26:21,5
1:26:51,7
1:27:18,1
1:27:24,6
1:27:26,1
1:27:26,2
1:27:27,8
1:27:36,7
1:27:40,8
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SLB-Halbmarathonmeisterschaften (Saarbricken) am 13.03.20

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Speicher, Till
Werner, Christoph
Roth, Michael
Bastuck, Jorg
Kramer, Rudi
Klein, Stefan
Strobel, Thomas
Kaptiza, Peter
Grun, Oliver
Wirbel, Thomas
Mdller, Marcus
Dietrich, Jorg
Ospelt, Gerhard
Walerus, Robert
Gorges, Klaus-Dieter
Wierz, Marina
Welsch, Uwe
Wiehr, Helen
Celette, Gabriele
Rick, Rainer
Wagner, Peter
Endres, Frank
Kurz, Uwe

HooR3, Tanja

Brill, Klauspeter
Schuh, Heinz
Joseph, Johann
Jahn, Andreas
Weller, Torsten
Herrlein, Theresia
Barth, Patrick
Busche, Manfred
Kneip, Alexander
Simon, Martin
Warschburger, Franz-Josef
Aldabbas, Abdullah
Zimmer, Markus
Kuhn, Jan
Lunkenheimer, Christoph
Bopp, Bettina
Johann, Bernd
Strohe, Anja
Barrois, Ralf
Weber, Jorg
Schmitt, Joachim
Duckstein, Volker
Buschlinger, Carsten
Schu, Dirk
Schwinn, Udo

Verein/Ort

LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbriicken
LV Merzig

LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbriicken
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LA Team Saar

LTF Marpingen

LG Run &acuteN Ride Bexbach

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LC Volklingen

LC Warndt

LC Rehlingen

LC Vdlklingen

LLG Wustweiler

LC Vdlklingen

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbriicken
LC Rehlingen

LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
TV Lebach

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LTF Marpingen

LTF Theeltal

LLG Wustweiler

LAG Saarbricken
LAG Saarbrucken
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LA Team Saar

LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

LTF Kollertal

LA Team Saar

LTF Marpingen

LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

LTF Kollertal

LAG Saarbriicken
LAC Saarlouis

TV Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LV Merzig

LLG Wustweiler

LG Saar 70

LTF Marpingen

TV Lebach

Pl./AK
0.M
5.M50
6.M50
7.M40
4.M55
7.M50
14.M45
15.M45
7.M30
8.M40
16.M45
1.M60
5.M55
9.M40
6.M55
ow
8.M50
ow
1.wW60
10.M40
7.M55
8.M35
9.M50
1.w45
17.M45
8.M55
2.M60
9.M35
18.M45
1.W30
19.M45
9.M55
o.M
10.M50
20.M45
o.M
10.M35
11.M35
10.M55
1.W50
11.M55
2.W40
12.M55
21.M45
11.M50
22.M45
11.M40
13.M55
23.M45

Zeit
1:28:22,2
1:28:24,9
1:28:30,2
1:28:58,9
1:28:59,1
1:28:59,9
1:29:48,1
1:29:51,3
1:30:03,3
1:30:19,0
1:30:32,6
1:30:38,1
1:30:42,5
1:31:03,8
1:31:04,7
1:31:13,7
1:31:14,1
1:31:30,9
1:31:35,2
1:31:46,3
1:32:01,5
1:32:.04,6
1:32:.07,9
1:32:09,6
1:32:12,7
1:32:36,1
1:33:03,3
1:33:06,7
1:33:14,6
1:33:31,2
1:34:09,6
1:34:25,8
1:34:30,4
1:34:30,7
1:34:43,3
1:35:12,7
1:35:13,8
1:35:44,6
1:36:14,0
1:36:19,9
1:36:25,8
1:36:33,9
1:36:36,6
1:36:39,6
1:36:54,2
1:37:03,9
1:37:32,2
1:37:50,2
1:38:09,5
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SLB-Halbmarathonmeisterschaften (Saarbricken) am 13.03.20

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99. Schmidt, Horst

100. Dietz, Martin

101. Scherer, Franz-Josef
102. Reidenbach, Anne
103. Fries, Laura

104. Raber, Roland

105. Scheidt, Heiko

106. Frank, Daniela

107. Gerling, Dr. Rainer
108. Jungmann, Gerhard
109. Stellmacher, Frank
110. Salzmann, Stefan
111. Rosar, Steffi

112. Gries, Ralf

113. Theobald, Anett
114. Schott, Rainer

115. Zubiller, Stefan

116. Schneider, Patrick
117. Paffrath, Herbert
118. Rausch, Alexander
119. Kipper, Lisa-Maria
120. Georges, Bernhard
121. Eichler-Uebel, Dirk
122. Mertes, Silke

123. Koch, Siglinde

124. Giersberg, Dr. Burkhard
125. Rothenbusch, Marlene
126. Hingsammer, Martin
127. Schmidt, Albert

128. Konig, Sabine

129. Jakobs, Hans-Glinter
130. Miiller, Stefan

131. Arweiler-Minn, Barbara
132. Becker, Benjamin
133. Andres, Sven

134. Kronberg, Sarah
135. Kammer, Rudolf
136. Rodner, Birgit

137. Gitzhofer, Freddy
138. Karczewski, Matthias
139. Ziegler, Conny

140. Zimmer, Franziska
141. Schuh, Reinhold
142. Blum, Hans-Jurgen
143. Fink-Straube, Claudia
144, Ritter, Achim

145. Eickhoff, Siegfried
146. Zagel, Daniela

147. Kohler, Sabine

Verein/Ort

LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal

LTF Kollertal

LLG Wustweiler

LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbriicken
LLG Wustweiler

LLG Waustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

LTF Marpingen

LSG Saarlouis

LTF Marpingen

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LAG Saarbriicken

LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler

LG Run &acuteN Ride Bexbach

LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal

LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbriicken
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

LV Merzig

Triathlonfreunde Saarlouis
LV Merzig

LLG Wustweiler

LSG Saarlouis

LAG Saarbricken

LAG Saarbricken
Bisttal-Runners

LV Merzig

Bisttal-Runners

LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbriicken
LTF Theeltal

TV Saarwellingen

LLG Waustweiler

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LV Merzig

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

LA Team Saar

LLG Wustweiler

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LG Saar 70

LG Run&acuteN + Ride Bexbach

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbriicken

Pl./AK
14.M55
15.M55
3.M60
2.W30
ow
12.M50
8.M30
2.W50
13.M50
1.M65
24.M45
14.M50
3.W40
25.M45
2.W45
4.M60
12.M40
26.M45
2.M65
27.M45
ow
15.M50
16.M50
4.W40
1.W35
16.M55
2.W60
28.M45
3.M65
3.W50
4.M65
29.M45
4.W50
0.M
12.M35
3.W30
17.M55
5.W50
18.M55
19.M55
6.W50
5.W40
5.M65
20.M55
7.W50
17.M50
5.M60
6.W40
3.W45

Zeit
1:38:19,4
1:38:22,4
1:38:52,2
1:38:55,0
1:39:02,7
1:39:03,0
1:39:06,5
1:39:15,5
1:39:30,0
1:39:41,1
1:39:41,2
1:39:47,6
1:39:47,8
1:39:48,2
1:40:29,9
1:40:49,4
1:40:57,1
1:41:10,7
1:41:27,8
1:41:40,6
1:42:02,8
1:42:10,6
1:42:11,7
1:42:38,5
1:42:48,6
1:42:52,0
1:42:52,9
1:43:13,8
1:43:24,6
1:43:30,8
1:43:50,1
1:43:52,8
1:44:04,6
1:44:18,0
1:44:23,5
1:44:27.,6
1:44:31,7
1:44:35,1
1:44:449
1:44:51,3
1:44:56,7
1:45:01,5
1:45:05,3
1:45:27,8
1:45:41,4
1:45:59,3
1:46:29,6
1:46:29,7
1:46:46,9
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SLB-Halbmarathonmeisterschaften (Saarbricken) am 13.03.20

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

Hell, Thomas
Mohr, Rainer
Graf, Andreas
Schilt, Andre
Muller, Maike
Hoffmann, Robert
Kaptiza, Nicole
Wirbel, Ewald
Becker, Nicole
Schranz, Anja
Hinterweller, Frank
Duttlinger, Horst
Crolla, Peter
Linz, Stefanie
Gasper, Norbert
Butz, Elisabeth
Zawadzka, Anna
Theobald, Martin
Heckert, Martin

Heydt-Rester, Sandra

Jost, Volker
Droschel, Barbara

Herrmann, Johannes

Feller, Stefan

Poth, Bernd
Germann, Franz
Ruffing, Veronika
Berentz, Werner
Paffrath, Gisela
Zeh, Silvia

Haas, Markus
Jakel, Pia
Salzbrunn, Diethmar

Schumacher, Gabriela

Busch, Katrin
Eisinger, Hans
Calcagno, Gaetano
Reimer, Edith
Zieth, Sabine
Tubbesing, Jurgen
Damde, Klaus
Schmitt-Runco, Tina
Rock, Lydia

Gries, Anja

Zipfler, Werner
Mootz, Werner
Dreyer, Fritz

Veith, Franziska
Wagner, Sylvia

Verein/Ort

LTF Theeltal

LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
TV Lebach

LAG Saarbriicken

Grojos LTF Elversberg

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LTF Marpingen

TV Saarwellingen

LLG Wustweiler

Grojos LTF Elversberg

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LAG Saarbricken

LAG Saarbriicken

LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbriicken
TV Lebach

LG Saar 70

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LTF Marpingen

LTF Theeltal

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LG Run &acuteN Ride Bexbach
LAG Saarbrucken

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LAG Saarbricken

LLG Wustweiler

LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbriicken
LG Run &acuteN Ride Bexbach
LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal

LLG Wustweiler

VfA Neunkirchen

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

LTF Theeltal

LAG Saarbriicken

TV Rehlingen

TV Rehlingen

TV Rehlingen

LAG Saarbricken

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LTF Kollertal

LAG Saarbricken

LAG Saarbricken

LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler

Pl./AK
13.M35
6.M60
13.M40
7.M60
ow
21.M55
7.W40
22.M55
8.W40
2.W35
30.M45
14.M40
31.M45
4.W30
8.M60
1.W55
9.W40
9.M60
18.M50
10.w40
19.M50
2.W55
1.M75
32.M45
33.M45
10.M60
8.W50
20.M50
3.W60
3.W55
15.M40
11.w40
34.M45
4.W45
5.W30
2.M75
1.M70
4.W55
12.w40
11.M60
21.M50
13.W40
4.W60
5.W45
23.M55
2.M70
12.M60
5.W60
9.W50

Zeit
1:47:14,9
1:47:20,7
1:47:21,3
1:47:23,8
1:47:38,3
1:49:03,7
1:49:15,1
1:49:18,7
1:49:27,3
1:49:28,1
1:49:28,4
1:50:06,9
1:50:12,9
1:50:20,8
1:50:21,8
1.50:27,8
1:50:35,5
1:50:53,9
1:51:00,0
1:51:17,3
1:51:21,4
1:51:29,4
1:51:36,2
1:52:07,9
1:52:25,7
1:53:19,1
1:53:24,1
1:53:37,4
1:53:46,7
1:53:56,8
1:54:17,3
1:54:26,5
1:54:39,9
1:54:54,2
1:55:23,0
1:56:02,6
1:56:06,7
1:56:40,2
1:56:51,5
1:56:57,8
1:57:12,4
1:57:45,3
1:57:46,9
1:59:15,0
2:00:32,4
2:00:52,9
2:02:32,3
2:03:08,6
2:03:23,0
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SLB-Halbmarathonmeisterschaften (Saarbricken) am 13.03.20

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211,
212,
213.
214,

Rogin, Peter
Holbach, Ralf
Stoffel, Helen
Brausch, Elisabeth
Muller, Markus
Mehrmann, Melina
Brill, Rita

Jung, Sandra
Collnot, Eva

Klein, Gertrud
Geiger, Wendelin
Wittrin, Alexandra
Freund, Frank
Kammer, Thomas
Feller, Franz
Mayenborn, Gilbert
Theobald, Angela
Wax, Renate

Verein/Ort

LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LV Merzig

LTF Marpingen

TV Lebach

LTF Marpingen

LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
SV Habach

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LAG Saarbricken

LAG Saarbriicken

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LTF Marpingen

LSG Saarlouis

TV Rehlingen

LTF Kollertal

Pl./AK
35.M45
24.M55
1.wW70
5.W55
14.M35
6.W30
6.W60
6.W45
3.W35
1.We65
13.M60
14.W40
25.M55
26.M55
3.M75
14.M60
2.W70
2.W65

Zeit
2:03:23,2
2:05:33,1
2:05:35,7
2:06:08,5
2:06:20,8
2:07:05,0
2:07:09,2
2:07:09,3
2:07:59,4
2:08:01,3
2:11:27,7
2:11:49,6
2:14:49,0
2:16:42,1
2:22:46,5
2:24:37,2
2:39:27,3
2:39:27,3
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SLB-Halbmarathonmeisterschaften (Saarbricken) am 13.03.20

63.285 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.

© oNo O A WDN

DA DS A DD DS ADDWWWWWWWWWWNNRRNNNNNNNERRRRRR R R B
©O® N ®NMEOO®ONOORMONMNEOOONGORAWNEOO®NODGRMWDNDREO

Stief-Kiefer-Detzen
Alt-Weber-Klesen
Schu-HooR-Bachelier
Muller-Reimer-Wachter
Harig-Salm-Grof3
Egger-Weber-Baltes
Rotfuchs-Helferich-Wagner
Lang-Vonerden-Tonjes
Lutz-Leidinger-Hoffmann
Molter-Lorenz-Luka
Hassan-Géartner-Schweig
Komenda-GrolBmann-Endres
Oukbe-Temesgen-Rick
Okyay-Werth-Brill
Kont-Roth-Speicher
Bastuck-Kramer-Klein
Kawerau-Werner-Schmitt
Breit-Gorges-Schuh
Scherer-Kneip-Kuhn
Wirbel-Weller-Barrois
Kapitza-Warschburger-Schu
Joseph-Jahn-Lunkenheimer
Welsch-Kurz-Stellmacher
Barth-Busche-Aldabbas
Wagner-Weber-Zubiller
Zimmer-Duckstein-Scherer
Wiehr-Reidenbach-Theobald
Kohler-Zégel-Muller
Schmidt-Salzmann-Paffrath
HooR-Frank-Kapitza
Gries-Schott-Georges
Scheidt-Raber-Schuh
Grin-Schneider-Salzbrunn
Fries-Rothenbusch-Rodner
Rosar-Kipper-Ziegler

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

LLG Waustweiler

LTF Marpingen

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LLG Waustweiler

LTF Marpingen

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LAZ SAAR 05

TV Lebach

LAG Saarbuicken

LTF Theeltal

LAZ SAAR 05

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LV Merzig

LLG Wustweiler

LTF Kollertal

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LTF Marpingen

LAG Saarbuicken

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LLG Wustweiler

LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LLG Wustweiler

LAZ SAAR 05

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LTF Marpingen

LAG Saarbuicken

LLG Wustweiler

LG Run N Ride Bexbach
LLG Wustweiler

LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal

Dr. Giersherg-Muller-KarczewskLV Merzig

Eichler-Uebel -Schmidt-Schilt

Schwinn-Graf-Gasper

LAG Saarbiicken
TV Lebach

Gitzhofer-Hoffmann-HinterwelleiGrojos LTF Elversberg

Kdnig-Zawadzka-Zeh
Dietz-Jost-Mootz
Duttlinger-Crolla-Heckert

LAG Saarbriicken
LTF Kollertal
LAG Saarbiicken

Fink-Straube -Drdschel-PaffrathLSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

Koéhler-Linz-Jakel
Becker-Mohr-Rogin
Jungmann-Feller-Miiller

LAZ SAAR 05
LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LTF Marpingen

Theobald-Berentz-Tubbesing LAG Saarbiicken
Dr. Gerling-Hingsammer-Mayenbh&@ Saarlouis

Gries-Veith-Mehrmann

LAG Saarbriicken

Pl./AK
1M
2.M
3.M
4.M
5M
6.M
M
8.M
9I.M
10.M
11.M
12.M
13.M
14.M
15.M
16.M
17.M
18.M
19.M
20.M
21.M
22.M
23.M
24.M
25.M
26.M

1.wW

2.W
27.M

3.W
28.M
29.M
30.M

4. W

S.W
31.M
32.M
33.M
34.M

6.W
35.M
36.M

W

8.W
37.M
38.M
39.M
40.M

9w

Zeit
3:46:12,3
3:56:56,3
3:56:58,9
4:00:53,1
4:03:42,0
4:13:25,6
4:14:02,6
4:14:51,3
4:15:29,3
4:16:41,2
4:16:57,9
4:17:03,2
4:17.06,1
4:17:46,7
4:23:15,6
4:26:51,4
4:28:42,2
4:30:45,6
4:36:08,2
4:39:06,0
4:41:52,3
4:42:01,6
4:42:42,6
4:43:00,3
4:48:46,9
4:50:22,8
4:50:25,2
4:57:05,5
4:58:34,1
4:59:42,8
5:00:50,6
5:02:23,4
5:05:29,9
5:05:42,3
5:05:54,4
5:10:44,6
5:12:06,4
5:14:10,2
5:21:00,9
5:25:52,4
5:28:37,1
5:28:48,3
5:29:53,6
5:30:15,2
5:33:12,4
5:36:44,8
5:38:41,6
5:46:30,7
6:06:24,1
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SLB-Halbmarathonmeisterschaften (Saarbricken) am 13.03.20

63.285 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
50. Stoffel-Brill-Jung LTF Marpingen 10.wW 6:16:49,9
51. Germann-Geiger-Kammer Grojos LTF Elversberg 41.M 6:19:17,8
52. Rock- Schmitt-Runco -TheobaldTV Rehlingen 11.wW 6:32:33,4

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 25.04.2024 Seite 7



http://www.slb-saarland.com
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

